Catalog
Aprons
Oven Mitts
Pot Holders
Chef Apparel
Insulated Carriers
TableCloths
Vinyl TableCloths

Vinyl Bib Apron
with Adjustable Ties
*Available in Brown/Red/Blue
VINYL, NEOPRENE, NYLON, AND PLASTIC, WET ZONE APRONS
342
Front of House Apron
25” L x 28” W
3 Pockets
Matching Ties
INTEDGE ◆ 17MADE & SOURCED IN THE USA.
OVEN MITTS
High-Heat Oven Mitts
from Intedge will protect you from hot surfaces, radiant heat, boiling water,
for easy and out-of-the-way storage, giving you easy access without taking up
valuable counter space.
15" Black (338HBBLK15); 17" Black (338HBBLK17); 24" Black (338HBBLK24)
15" Gold (338HGO15); 17" Gold (338HGO17); 24" Gold (338HGO24)
Heat-Resistant up to 500°F
PUPPET MITTS
17” Black (338HPUPBLK); 17” Gold (338HPUPGO)
Protects up to 500°
- 13" Tan (336-13); 15" Tan (336-15); 17" Tan (336-17); 24" Tan (336-24)
Charcoal - 13" Black (336C-13); 15" Black (336C-15); 17" Black (336C-17); 24" Black (336C-24)
Protects up to 450° | Fire Retardant | Clean with Damp Cloth | NOT Machine Washable
CharcoalTan
Tan
18 ◆ INTEDGE www.intedge.com | TOLL FREE: 866.969.9605 | FAX: 864.969.9604
OVEN MITTS
COLORED MITTS
15" (338-15R, G, Blu, BLK, etc.)
17" (338-17R, G, Blu, BLK, etc.)
Specify color at end with color code. | Protects up to 300°
See Color Chart on Page 4 | Great for imprinting!
Heavy Terry
15" (338HDT-15);
17" (338HDT-17);
24" (338HDT-24)
Heavy Duty | Natural Terry |
Protects up to 450°
NOT Machine Washable
Terry Washable
15" (338HDTWA-15);
17" (338HDTWA-17)
 Heavy Duty | Natural Terry |
Protects up to 450°
Machine Washable |
No Bleach!
Silver
13" (338S-13); 15" (338S -15); 17" (338S -17); 24" (338S -24)
Protects up to 400° | NOT Machine Washable
Tan
13" (338-13); 15" (338 -15); 17" (338 -17); 24" (338 -24)
Protects up to 400° | NOT Machine Washable

Pizza Bag (Texas Style) 24” x 24” x 5.375” IPK-7 6ea.
Pizza Delivery Pouch (Holds 6-8) 20” x 20” x 12” IPK-8 6ea.
Pizza Delivery Pouch (Holds 10-12) 21” x 18” x 18” IPK-12 6ea.
IPK-2 with “T”-Strap IPK-5
DESCRIPTION SIZE ITEM# CASE LOT
Insulated Food Carrier (Vinyl) 22” x 12” x 12” IFC-1 6ea.
Insulated Food Carrier (Vinyl) 11” x 13” x 12” IFC-2 6ea.
Insulated Food Carrier (Vinyl) 16” x 12” x 7” IFC-3 6ea.
Insulated 6 pack carrier 8.5” x 6” x 6” IFC-6 6ea.
Insulated Food Carrier 20” x 20” x 12” IFC-20 6ea.
Insulated Food Carrier 35” x 12” x 15” IFC-35 6ea.
IFC-2IFC-1
23 ◆ INTEDGE www.intedge.com | TOLL FREE: 866.969.9605 | FAX: 864.969.9604
 100% POLYESTER 65%/35% POLY/COTTON
SIZE ITEM # ITEM# PACKED
36" x 36" TCMP3636 TCM3636 ea.
45" x 45" TCMP4545 TCM4545 ea.
45" x 54" TCMP4554 TCM4554 ea.
45" x 110" TCMP45110 TCM45110 ea.
45” x 120" TCMP45120 TCM45120 ea.
54" x 54” TCMP5454 TCM5454 ea.
54" x 72" TCMP5472 TCM5472 ea.
54" x 81" TCMP5481 TCM5481 ea.
54" x 96" TCMP5496 TCM5496 ea.
54" x 110" TCMP54110 TCM54110 ea.
54" x 120" TCMP54120 TCM54120 ea.
64" x 64" TCMP6464 TCM6464 ea.
64" x 110" TCMP64110 TCM64110 ea.
64" x 120" TCMP64120 TCM64120 ea.
72" x 72" TCMP7272 TCM7272 ea.
72" x 120" TCMP72120 TCM72120 ea.
81" x 81" TCMP8181 TCM8181 ea.
90" x 90" TCMP9090 TCM9090 ea.
54" dia. TCMP54R TCM54R ea.
64" dia. TCMP64R TCM64R ea.
72" dia. TCMP72R TCM72R ea.
83" dia. TCMP83R TCM83R ea.
90" dia. TCMP90R TCM90R ea.
120" dia. TCMP120R TCM120R ea.
TABLECLOTHS
Tablecloths have a hemmed edge. Seams in sizes over 60" & up. Custom-Made Sizes
available upon request.
Table Covers are available in the following colors: Light Pink/Mauve/Hot Pink/Purple/Yellow/Beige/